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

This Beautifully Maintained Luxury 
Townhome In Georgetown Estates Is 
A Must See! An Abundant Amount Of 
Closet Space In This 3Br Home. Master 
Br Has His/Her W/I Closets With Jacuzzi 
Tub In Master Ensuite. Laundry Room 
Conveniently Placed On 2nd Flr W/Large 
Skylight In Upper Hallway. Kitchen W/Oak 
Cabinetry & Large Pantry.B/I 
D/Washer, Stove,Fridge. Lr/
Dr Combo W/Oak Staircase 
Open To Cozy Family Rm 
With W/O To Patio & Private 
Fenced Yard.

JOANNE GARDNER*
www.joannegardner.com

SALE OF CARVER'S BLOCK 
BUSINESS
$169,000

Sale of business only, in heart of 
Erin – complete butcher shop & 
deli plus café and casual catering. 
Well established profi table busi-
ness/dedicated customer base.  
Owner retiring. Such 
a warm meeting 
place for coffee, food 
& happy smiles.

CAR-FREE LIVING IN 
SOUGHT AFTER 
BARBER GLEN 

ESTATES! $544,900
This is Comfortable and Uncompli-
cated Executive Adult Lifestyle - Walk-
ing close to shopping and places of 
worship, this charming 1730 sq. ft. 2 
br. bungalow is a must see! The home 
features a bright kitch-
en with a large break-
fast bar, open to dining 

area, a lazy-day front porch also plus room for your own garden. 3 pc. master 
ensuite, crown moulding & calif shutters thruout this well maintained home.

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

GREAT 1/2 ACRE LOT IN 
THE QUIET HAMLET OF 

ORTON 
NEW PRICE $279,900

Updated century home with loads 
of perennial gardens, rockery, ma-
ture trees, cedar decks, waterfalls 
& ponds full of koi fi sh. Detached 
80’x20’ garage/
workshop great for 
the entrepreneur or 
hobbyist!  
  www.al-liz.com

ORT
ON

 ALLAN ALLS*ALLAN ALLS*

$334,900
This updated 3-bed, 2-bath century 
home sits on a pretty double-wide 
lot in the Hamlet of Hillsburgh. The 
charm has been maintained as the 
doors, trim & baseboards are origi-
nal. The pretty white picket fence 
leads you to the front foyer with 
loads of storage under the 2 win-
dow seats. Main fl oor 
family room has gas 
stove, separate din-
ing room and large 
modern kitchen.  
www.al-liz.com
 

HIL
LSB

URG
H

ALLAN ALLS*

DARLING BUNGALOW ON BEAUTIFUL LOT $399,900
Right in the heart of the Hamlet of Hillsburgh.  This home offers large Liv-
ing room with gas stove, formal Dining room, updated Kitchen countertops 
& backsplash, centre island with breakfast bar, sunroom with w/o to 2 tiered 
deck + 2 full bathrooms on main level.  Potential for basement in-law suite with 
Living, Kitchen, 2 bedrooms plus offi ce and 4 piece bath.  www.al-liz.com

HILL
SBU

RGH

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

YOUR FAMILY IS ALL 
THAT'S NEEDED $539,000

to fi ll this 2100 Sq Ft.  4 Br, 2 Bath, 
Double Garage  on a child-safe cul 
de sac in South Georgetown.  Offer-
ing a large family room, beautiful oak 
staircase, Spacious Eat-In Kitchen 
and bright w/o Basement Leading to 
Large Fenced Yard with Irrigation Sys-
tem.  It's more than just 
a house, it's a home.  
Walking distance to 
Schools and Parks.

JIM LEGERE*

STUNNING EXECUTIVE 
HOME $479,700

This 3008 sq. ft. Executive 
Home offers huge principal 
rooms, 3 walkouts, W/O 
bsmt, W/O from the Mas-
sive Kitchen with centre 
island and walk in pantry, 
and a W/O from the master, 
4 bedrooms, 
3-1/2 baths, 
Crown mould-
ing, Hardwood 
and Laminate. 
Great Value!

$1,385,000
Unmatched 3800 sq ft 
quality home with unpar-
alleled view from 40 ft 
deck looking out over a 
postcard perfect setting. 
Magnifi cent home on 3 
acre lot with amazing 

spa and gorgeous private sparkling pool with bubbling waterfalls, propane 
torches and misters. 2 private dining areas set among beauti-
ful fl owering shrubs and colourful plantings. Sprinkler system 
on grounds/heated driveway and automatic backup electrical 
generator.

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

ERIN

LIZ CRIGHTON*

ERIN
 $975,000

Over 4200 sq. ft. of finished living 
space in this exceptional custom 
built Charleston Home.  Open 
concept bungalow on a one acre 
premium lot, in south Erin Village.  
Country views both front and 
back, sun glasses required for 
the Martini happy 
hour on the deck.  
9” ceilings and 
transom windows, 
3 fireplaces and 
the list goes on
www.al-liz.com

STEVE TANCOO**

WALK TO MALL, 
SCHOOLS, PARK, 

GYM & ARENA
 $434,900

Immaculate 2200 sq. ft., 
5 bdrm, 4 bath, family 
room with hardwood & 
fireplace, gorgeous kitch-
en, 2 walk-
outs, prof. fin 
bsmt.

TAMMY SAMUELS*
Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view virtual tour.

DISTINCTIVE 
CHARLESTON HOMES 

ABBEY MODEL WITH GRT 
ROOM ADDITION!

$495,000
Impressive 4 bdrm home with 
professional landscaping and 
stonework. Main floor office and 
2nd floor childrens work space. 
Fantastic master retreat with lux-
urious ensuite 
b a t h r o o m . 
Incredible value 
for this almost 
3,000 sq. ft. 
home.

OPEN HOUSE SAT. 2-4 PM

109 WHEELER, ROCKWOOD

TAMMY SAMUELS*
Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view virtual tour.

HARDWOOD 
THROUGHOUT MAIN 

FLOOR AND FINISHED 
BASEMENT! $369,000

Perfect 3 bdrm family friendly 
home with hardwood throughout 
main floor and fully finished 
basement!! Immaculately main-
tained and much larger than it 
looks. Fabulous open kitchen 
overlooking mas-
sive grt room with 
gas fireplace. 
Don't miss out on 
this beauty.

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

"TRUE BUNGALOW" ON .93 OF AN ACRE $650,000
Open, really spacious in one of our nicest established, mature neighbour-
hoods, right in the village.   Totally maintenance free!  3 bdrm + main fl oor 
offi ce is totally immaculate and totally modern and done! Full and fi nished 
basement with separate entrance, and if the huge double car garage is not 
enough to wet your whistle take a look at the back yard 30X40 workshop.

LIZ CRIGHTON*

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY JUNE 26TH,  2-4 PM

9 MOUNTAINVIEW CRES., ERIN

LIZ CRIGHTON*

ERIN - STUNNING BUNGALOW - ONE ACRE $650,000
In-ground heated saltwater pool and backing onto green space. This is 
a custom built 2155 sq. ft. 3 bedroom plus offi ce, all brick bungalow with 
oversize 3 car garage.  It is less than 1 year old and is move-in ready! So 
pull out the calculator and compare to new.  Add in the upgrades, appli-
ances, pool and HST on a premium level lot. 

 

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY JUNE 26TH,  2-4 PM

59 STEWART DRIVE, ERIN

• I have a client looking for a 2 bedroom 
townhouse in Dominion Gardens.
• I have a client looking for an updated 
home outside of town with a detached 
workshop.

If you're thinking of selling 
please contact  me for more 
information.

MICHELLE BELL*
905-877-5211

NEW

NEW

MARC BASKIN*
GTOWN.CA

DROP DEAD 
GORGEOUS - $419,000
That's the way my wife 
described this fully renovated 
sidesplit in Peel Village. There 
are 3 stunning bdrms, 2 opu-
lent baths, a gorgeous open 
concept kitchen, and every-
thing is TURN KEY top to bot-
tom. This home is like a brand 
NEW home 
inside with the 
advantage of a 
huge lot that you 
could never get 
in a new home! 
No neighbours to 
the one side. 

SOLDSOLD
TWO ACRES - ERIN 

$575,000
Okay so if you know Erin, you 
will have to agree location 
does not get better than this.  
Beautiful country road … 
seconds from Trafalgar, very 
private and beautiful lot.  4 
bedroom family 
home and wait 
until you see the 
Kitchen!
www.al-liz.com

HILLSBURGH

LIZ CRIGHTON*

OPEN HOUSE 

SUNDAY JUNE 26TH,  2-4 PM

9353 9TH LINE, HILLSBURGH

OPEN HOUSE 
SUNDAY JUNE 26TH,  2-4 PM

37 McNALLY ST., GEORGETOWN

NEW NEW

OPEN HOUSE SAT. 2-4 PM

138 SCOT'S LANE, ROCKWOOD
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